NADF Webinar Schedule

May 2020

Planning Financial Literacy
Wednesdays Thursdays
2:00-3:00pm ET 2:00-2:45pm ET

\Y[®]\ TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

How to Navigate
Your Business
Through COVID-
19 (K. Netmaker)
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Moving from
Storefront to

Online (K.
Netmaker)
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Victoria Day Starting a Budgeting
Business in (Lorraine)
Ontario (Adele)
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Your Market Managing Your

Research (TBC) Cost of Living
and Spending
(Jamie)



NADF Webinar Schedule

June

Business

Planning
Wednesdays
2:00-3:00pm ET

Financial Literacy
Thursdays
2:00-2:45pm ET

2020

15

22

29

16

23

30

3

Your Marketing
Strategy
(Suzanne
Christie, CEO,
Shout Media)

10

Your Operations
Plan (Jamie)

17

Your Financial
Plan (Cory)

24

Your Executive
Summary (TBC)

4 5
Credit and Debt

Management
(Charlton)

11 12
Savings
(Lorraine)

18 19

Financial
Planning (Jamie)

25 26
Protecting Your
Identity

(Charlton)

13

20

27

14

21

28



